
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

302 

331 

205 

223 

222 

319 

234 

212 

307 

333 

248 

308 

332 

277 

328 

283 

326 

230 

335 

329 

267 

218 

219 

208 

260 

258 

334 

Name 
Zack Clamandemelo 
Oliver Hodgson 
Edward Brand 
Tom Grice 
Lars Lamborelle 
Xavier Pozzoli 
Julien Falchero 
Pierce Lehane 
Lukasz Bartoszuk 
Sam Schippers 
Philip Vollstedt 
Dionisios Marcu 
Jakub Kadlcak 
Max Renberg 
Taylor Greenfield 
Jonathan Aberdein 
Michael Buchholz 
Alessandro Trombelli 
Kezia Santoso 
Marta Ariza 
Gavin Jonk 
Petr Bezel 
Marie Bakken 
Glenn Van Parijs 
Sam Smelt 
Vincent Fraisse 
Faisal Al Zubair 

Nat. 

CAN 

GBR 

GBR 

GBR 

NLD 

FRA 

FRA 

GBR 

POL 

NLD 

DNK 

ROU 

CZE 

SWE 

PER 

ZAF 

ZAF 

ITA 

IDN 

ESP 

NLD 

CZE 

NOR 

BEL 

GBR 

FRA 

OMN 

Chassis 

Intrepid 

Tonykart 

Intrepid 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

Alonso 

CRG 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

CRG 

Sodikart 

Tonykart 

Gillard 

Tonykart 

Intrepid 

Kosmic 

Gillard 

Formula K 

Gillard 

MS Kart 

Gillard 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Sodikart 

DR 

Race Team 

Intrepid Driver Program 

KR Sport 

Intrepid Driver Program 

Coles Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

Sonic Racing Kart 

Sonic Racing Kart 

Dan Holland Racing 

CRG S.P.A. 

Team TKP 

RS Competition 

CRG S.P.A. 

Sodi Race Tech s.r.o. 

RS Competition 

PDB Racing Team 

KR Sport 

Intrepid Driver Program 

Sinergy Motorsport 

PDB Racing Team 

Team Ivan Racing 

PDB Racing Team 

MS Kart Racing Team 

PDB Racing Team 

Bouvin Power 

Aim Motorsport 

Sodikart 

Msport 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

8:42.277 

8:42.838 

8:42.854 

8:43.103 

8:43.157 

8:43.395 

8:44.230 

8:44.867 

8:45.231 

8:45.866 

8:46.391 

8:46.559 

8:47.650 

8:48.201 

8:48.258 

8:48.664 

8:49.716 

8:50.854 

8:50.938 

8:51.110 

8:51.473 

8:53.183 

9:05.317 

0.361 

0.875 

1.004 

1.730 

Diff 

0.561 

0.577 

0.826 

0.880 

1.118 

1.953 

2.590 

2.954 

3.589 

4.114 

4.282 

5.373 

5.924 

5.981 

6.387 

7.439 

8.577 

8.661 

8.833 

9.196 

10.906 

23.040 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:04.696 

1:04.422 

1:04.630 

1:04.733 

1:04.292 

1:04.816 

1:04.469 

1:04.379 

1:04.700 

1:04.676 

1:04.645 

1:04.705 

1:04.766 

1:04.683 

1:04.733 

1:04.857 

1:05.110 

1:04.995 

1:05.084 

1:05.253 

1:04.892 

1:04.992 

1:05.373 

In Lap 

7 

7 

7 

4 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

3 

5 

3 

3 

5 

5 

6 

7 

5 

7 

6 

6 

3 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

km/h 

94,541 

94,943 

94,637 

94,487 

95,135 

94,366 

94,874 

95,006 

94,535 

94,570 

94,615 

94,527 

94,438 

94,560 

94,487 

94,306 

93,939 

94,106 

93,977 

93,734 

94,255 

94,110 

93,562 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

0.561 

Ø km/h 

93,688 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.292 

km/h 

95,135 

Best Lap by 

222 - Lars Lamborelle 

Printed: 19.07.2014 16:52:54 
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2014 Zuera/Spain 
Rotax Seniors 

RACE 14 Qualifying Heat 6 B-C 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:42:51 

Zuera 1,699 Km 

19.07.2014 16:40 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Horst Seidel:                                                         Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


